#NAME?

Runner

Adair-Casey/CAM
AUD

AUD

EEHK

EEHK

GC

IKMM
IKMM
Panorama
RIV

RIV

RIV

RIV

RIV

RIV

NV
Panorama
AUD

NV

NV

NV

GC

NV
Adair-Casey/CAM
TC
Adair-Casey/CAM
Panorama
TC

EEHK
Panorama
RIV

IKMM
IKMM

GC

TC

NV

RIV

AUD

O-M

TC

TC

IKMM
GRIS

NV

TC

Tyler Kopp
Joseph Remsburg
James Thoelke
Zach Holtorf
Oscar Lile

Hunter Vasey

Trevor Cast
Cole Lingle
Eddy Mortensen
Dalton Bailey
Austin Hodges
Sam Merkel
Jake Novotny
Lucas Wilber
Tim Brink
Shane Breheny
Sam Bassett
Mitchell Nelsen
Heath Downing

Brycen Wallace
Brayten Funke
Landon Foster
Nathan Venteicher
Dakota Holaday
Dion Coffey

Cale Billheimer
Chance Webster
Christopher Jarrett
Evan Wilson

Mitch Wagler
Adam Hartman
Mason Boell

Matt Johnson
Samuel Courtney
Matthew Wehrli
Matthew Dickinson
Otis Matejka
Andrew Malloy
Jesse Johnson
Jake Wohlers
Zach Denning
Jonathan Greazel
Chance Mace
Dallas Kreager
Marcus Mumm

TIME
0:00
0:00:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0
0:00:00
0:00
0
0:00:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
18:12
18:21
18:38
18:43
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:59
19:02
19:04
19:09
19:12
19:14
19:15
19:25
19:50
19:55
19:57
20:00:00
20:06
20:07
20:08
20:11
20:25
20:40
20:42
20:43
20:45
20:50
20:51
20:56
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0

0 TEAM RESULTS
0 N-V

0T-C

0 Panorama

0 Riverside

0 IKM-M

0
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29
100
105
110
155



NV

RIV

TC
Panorama
RIV

O-M
Panorama
AUD

O-M
Panorama
IKMM
Adair-Casey/CAM
TC

TC
Panorama
Panorama
IKMM

RIV

TC

GRIS
GRIS

NV

EEHK
Panorama
TC
Adair-Casey/CAM
IKMM
EEHK
EEHK

TC

O-M
Panorama
IKMM
O-M

RIV

GRIS

PC
Panorama
PC

IKMM
Panorama
GRIS

TC

IKMM

NV

RIV

TC

Skyler Rawlings
Dean Hansen
Carter Dollen
Danny Nordquist
Brandon Hering
Cameron Walker
Austin Behrends
Kade Jensen
Seth White

Josh Carstens
Evan Dreesen
Lucas Larsen

Al Ohlinger
Caleb Chmelka
Bryant Thompson
Ben Marwedel
Justin Weller
Naz Peyter
Jesse Cortinas

David Thompson
Shawn Swain

Noah Cooper
William Nelson
Kaleb Randel
Limwell Clevenger
Chris Bauer
Kevin Davis
Brady Schlueter
Carter Kitelinger
Nathan Holtorf
Owen Hensley
Erik Olsen

Dylan Coon
Morgan Spurrier
Ethan Henderson
Zayne Dolph
Dylan Burgart
Garrett Young
Cordero Reed
Ryan Fox

Sam Webster
Taber Feltner
Lane Ausdemore
Tanner McLaws
Dustin Finck
Taylor Sipherd
Cole Andersen

20:57
20:59
21:02
21:05
21:09
21:23
21:26
21:32
21:32
21:35
21:40
21:44
21:45
21:48
21:58
22:00
22:07
22:10
22:14
22:19
22:20
22:26
22:33
22:33
22:38
22:42
22:56
23:00
23:01
23:02
23:11
23:12
23:18
23:19
23:21
23:28
23:35
23:39
23:41
23:48
23:52
24:01:00
24:09:00
24:11:00
24:30:00
24:33:00
24:38:00

32
33
31
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
72
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
62
65
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78



NV

TC

NV
Adair-Casey/CAM
IKMM
Adair-Casey/CAM
IKMM

PC

O-M

RIV

GRIS
Adair-Casey/CAM
PC

AUD

TC

TC

NV

PC

GRIS

O-M

RIV

GC

Dakota Ernst
Braxton Larsen
Zach Van Horn
Levi Powell

Kody Niehaus
Stephen Hayes
Ronnie Sorensen
Trevor Bundt
Keaton Wambold
John Baker

Cody Wilson
Daniel Jayne
Jacob Bundt
Shamus Card
Austin Sondag
Jakob Orel
Austin Lundy
Garion Consier
Tyler Dewitt
Tristion Davidson
Camden McCain
Braden Rouse

24:40:00
24:48:00
24:54:00
24:57:00
25:20:00
25:25:00
25:26:00
25:35:00
25:40:00
25:44:00
25:46:00
25:47:00
26:08:00
27:02:00
27:15:00
27:30:00
27:43:00
27:51:00
28:02:00
28:16:00
29:42:00
31:46:00

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100



